
COFFEE CALL & ACTIVITIES 

SCHEDULE Revised 02/17/2025

Date Team Team Leader Phone Numbers

Sunday, January 26, 2025 T Panther Souper Bowl (240) 217-6603

Sunday, February 23, 2025 5 B. Debaugh & R. Coe (240) 500-0412

Sunday, March 16, 2025 6 Connie Cline (301) 432-5660

Sunday, April 13, 2025 2 Jean McCammon (301) 991-3293

Sunday, April 20, 2025 C. Rockwell Easter Breakfast (301) 730-3174

Sunday, May 18, 2025 3 Theresa Foster (301) 257-0439

Sunday, June 8, 2025 4 Melissa Schwalbe (410) 570-6023

Sunday, July 13, 2025 5 B. Debaugh & R. Coe (301) 432-5737

Sunday, August 17, 2025 6 Connie Cline (301) 432-5660

Sunday, September 14, 2025

Rally Sunday - Council 

President Rally Sunday Picnic (301) 465-9374

Sunday, October 12, 2025 3 Theresa Foster (301) 257-0439

Sunday, November 9, 2025 2 Jean McCammon (301) 991-3293

Sunday, December 14, 2025 4 Melissa Schwalbe (410) 570-6023

Sunday, January 18, 2026 T Panther Souper Bowl (240) 217-6603

Sunday, February 22, 2026 5 B. Debaugh & R. Coe (240) 500-0412

Sunday, March 15, 2026 6 Connie Cline (301) 432-5660

Sunday, April 5, 2026 C. Rockwell Easter Breakfast (301) 730-3174

Sunday, April 12, 2026 2 Jean McCammon (301) 991-3293

Sunday, May 17, 2026 3 Theresa Foster (301) 257-0439

Sunday, June 14, 2026 4 Melissa Schwalbe (410) 570-6023

Sunday, July 12, 2026 5 B. Debaugh & R. Coe (301) 432-5737

Sunday, August 16, 2026 6 Connie Cline (301) 432-5660

Sunday, September 20, 2026

Rally Sunday - Council 

President Rally Sunday Picnic (301) 465-9374

Sunday, October 11, 2026 3 Theresa Foster (301) 257-0439

Sunday, November 8, 2026 2 Jean McCammon (301) 991-3293

Sunday, December 13, 2026 4 Melissa Schwalbe (410) 570-6023

PLEASE CONTACT THE TEAM LEADER FOR ANY PROPOSED CHANGES. IT WILL BE UP TO THE LEADER TO 



AGREE TO THE CHANGE.  IF A FUNCTION IS BEING DESIGNATED "IN HONOR" OF SOMEONE, PLEASE LET 

THE TEAM LEADER KNOW IF A SPECIAL CAKE IS BEING PROVIDED. THIS WILL HELP SAVE ON TOO MANY 

DESSERTS AND IT WILL ALSO INFORM THE TEAM OF THE SPECIAL EVENT. THANK YOU!



Function E-Mail Addresses

Souper Bowl pantherstuff@comcast.net

Annual Cong Mtg Lunch debaughfarms@myactv.net

Coffee Call clinerod@aol.com

Coffee Call jhmccammon@aol.com

Easter Breakfast bethrocksjuly4@gmail.comCoffee Call Honor 

Confirmands fostertje@comcast.net

Coffee Call Honor Graduates mashogan@myactv.net

Coffee Call debaughfarms@myactv.net

Coffee Call clinerod@aol.com

Rally Sunday Picnic - Council mdebaugh1@gmail.com

Coffee Call fostertje@comcast.net

Coffee Call jhmccammon@aol.com

Coffee Call mashogan@myactv.net

Souper Bowl pantherstuff@comcast.net

Annual Cong Mtg Lunch debaughfarms@myactv.net

Coffee Call clinerod@aol.com

Easter Breakfast bethrocksjuly4@gmail.com

Coffee Call jhmccammon@aol.comCoffee Call Honor 

Confirmands fostertje@comcast.net

Coffee Call Honor Graduates mashogan@myactv.net

Coffee Call debaughfarms@myactv.net

Coffee Call clinerod@aol.com

Rally Sunday Picnic - Council mdebaugh1@gmail.com

Coffee Call fostertje@comcast.net

Coffee Call jhmccammon@aol.com

Coffee Call mashogan@myactv.net

mailto:pantherstuff@comcast.net
mailto:debaughfarms@myactv.net
mailto:clinerod@aol.com
mailto:jhmccammon@aol.com
mailto:bethrocksjuly4@gmail.com
mailto:fostertje@comcast.net
mailto:mashogan@myactv.net
mailto:debaughfarms@myactv.net
mailto:clinerod@aol.com
mailto:mdebaugh1@gmail.com
mailto:fostertje@comcast.net
mailto:jhmccammon@aol.com
mailto:mashogan@myactv.net
mailto:pantherstuff@comcast.net
mailto:debaughfarms@myactv.net
mailto:clinerod@aol.com
mailto:bethrocksjuly4@gmail.com
mailto:jhmccammon@aol.com
mailto:fostertje@comcast.net
mailto:mashogan@myactv.net
mailto:debaughfarms@myactv.net
mailto:clinerod@aol.com
mailto:mdebaugh1@gmail.com
mailto:fostertje@comcast.net
mailto:jhmccammon@aol.com
mailto:mashogan@myactv.net

